ASSIGNMENT Ven No: SLP 2348H Yr Regn: 2011/MA4 Type: McGrl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Mc(Nublsk) (6unumor 2 y c.c 2360 colour Repo A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Na colour Repo A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni colour Repo A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni colour Repo A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni colour Repo A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni colour Repo A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni colour Repo A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni colour Repo A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni colour Repo A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni colour Repo A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni colour Repo A/C: Insured	ASS, REC. B	Y: Pari CS M4200	1938/Riv+3 1 757 F	tion, templotjak
Type: (CONT. M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Legry / Taxk / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Mrt Strew Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Mrt Strew Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Mrt Strew Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Mrt Strew Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Mrt Mrt Strew Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Mrt Mrt Mrt Make Mrt	مهيئة من جاهدي		IGNMENT	
Type: (Conf. M. Cycle / Bas / Van / Lepry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Maker Michael Prime Mover / Trailer or Maker Mi	Erom:	Date	Veh No: SLP 2348H Yr Regn: 2017/M	34
Truck Trailer or Make: Mitweb134 6Lallwook 2 'Y co 2.360 Make: Mitweb134 Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Make: Mitweb134 Mitweb134 Make:			The same of the sa	Ē
Make: Missell 6 Latine 2 4 cc 2360 Make: Missell 6 Latine 2 4 cc 2360 Make: Missell 6 Latine 2 4 cc 2360 Make: Missell 8 Latine 2 4 cc 2360 ACOUNT REO ARC: Insured 3 Std 1N 1 NA Explicit Nation 1 1 NA Explicit Nation 2 4 Cc 2360 Alc. Insured 3 Std 1N 1 NA Explicit Nation 2 1 Nation 1 NA Explicit Nation 2 1 Nation 1 NA Explicit Nation 3 Nation 1 NA Excess: TSA Colour Reo Arc: Insured 3 Std 1N 1 NA Explicit Nation 2 Nation 1 NA Explicit Nation 2 Nation 1 NA Explicit Nation 3 Nation 1 NA Explicit Nation 1 N				
Colour REO ACC: Insured Sid NI NI NA Insured: Spreading Draw CARSTO. ALL Engine: Conc. Spreading Draw CARSTO. Colour REO ACC: Insured Sid NI NI NA Engine: Insured Sid NI NI NA Engine: Conc. Spreading Draw CARSTO. Conc. Spreading Draw Card Burnt or Brake: Insured Jeaked Jeurnt or Brake: Insured Jeaked Jeurnt or Modil: NI JERRI J STD ARRIN or Tyre Size: F: 22X SST 18 R: A 1 Treadic Insured J Sid NI NI NA Engine: Insured J Leaked Jeurnt or Brake: Insured J Leaked Jeurnt or Modil: NI JERRI J STD ARRIN or Tyre Size: F: 22X SST 18 R: A 1 Try Size: F: 22X SST 18 R: A 1 TOYO / YOKO or Repair: The Size of No Usal. Jeaked Routh or Modil: NI JURI J SI DUN J ENDOVA J GY J FS / LUZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR / SUMI J TOYO / YOKO or Repair: Try Size of No Usal. J Repair: Size of No Usal. J Repair: Ni Juri J PIR / SUMI J TOYO / YOKO or Repair: Ni Juri J PIR / SUMI J TOYO / YOKO or Repair: Ni Juri J PIR / SUMI J TOYO / YOKO or Repair: Ni Juri J PIR / SUMI J TOYO / YOKO or Repair: Ni Juri J PIR / SUMI J TOYO / YOKO or Repair: Ni Juri J PIR / SUMI J TOYO / YOKO or Repair: Ni Juri J PIR / SUMI J TOYO / YOKO or Repair: Ni Juri J PIR / SUMI J Toyo / Survey held at Cycle CPS Survey held at Cycle CPS Survey Held at Cycle CPS Survey Fee: Transportation: Tran			Make: Mithubishi GLATLAMORA 2-4 c.c 23	60
Sp. Reading 0734(T Triadic: Insured / Std / Ni / Na				INA
The Unit of Chastis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis and starting. Sum Insured: Collist Second Collist Seco				IINA
Choice Second State No. Collected Record Stake of Veh: Collected State S		A16		
Gen. Cond: Good Fabi Poor Burnt or Steering: Indicated Burnt or Steering: Indicated Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Indicated Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Indicated Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: NII SRIP STD AIR mor Tyre Size: 22X SST Brake: Indicated Burnt or Modi: NII SRIP STD AIR mor Tyre Size: 22X SST Brake: Indicated Burnt or Modi: NII SRIP STD AIR mor Tyre Size: 22X SST Brake: Indicated Burnt or Modi: NII SRIP STD AIR mor Tyre Size: 22X SST Brake: Indicated Burnt or Modi: NII SRIP STD AIR mor Tyre Size: E.				
Steering: Iportigor Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: [Cifent's Record] take of Veh: (Cifent's Record) take of Veh: (Consistent': Yes or No (Cifent's Record) (2010			•
Brake: Gold Jammed Leaked Burrit or Modi: NI Britis STD AlRim or Tyre Size: F: 22X S\$TC Britis Record Modi: NI Britis Association State				
Modi: Nil Rith STD Alkim or Tyre Size: F: ZZX STC S	Sum Insured:	Excess: ISA	- ' -	
Policy Condition Prolicy Condition Proli	(Client's Rec	ord)		
Policy Condition Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Repair at t	Make of Veh:			
The very had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. In or Market Value: T3			Tyre Size: F: 228/5570/8	
repair at the time of inspection. al. or Market Value: 73 k 74,500 DAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No DAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No DAL / PR Seen: Consistent	(Policy Cond	ition)	R: 41	
Add Fee: Steen Repairs Preli Report Preli Repor	Remark: The v	veh had commenced its N/S O/S		At [
ACA Accident Roort Consistent?: Yes or No MA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Sist Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No UBal. D.O.A. 3007 2020 D.O.I. 03/8 2/2020 Survey held at Cycle CPG Des. of Damages Fit Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Date / Time Action / Instruction 3/8/20 Rasul offer Don repair cost \$20,000 Cycle (int) 2012 4/8/20 Don request \$22,000 4/8/20 Seek mandate via merimen Side/Time, File Pass to? Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Servey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Servey Fee: Transportation: Interview (\$) Photos Others Consistent?: Yes or No D.O.A. 3007 2020 D.O.I. 03/8 2/2020 Survey held at Cycle CPG Des. of Damages Fit Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis fram	repa	Ir at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF KOANSTONE	
ACA Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No IMA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Sist Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Survey held at Cycle CPG Des. of Demages Frt Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Date / Time Action / Instruction 3/8/20 Rasul offer Don repair cost \$20,000 Cycle (Interview Profile Return to?) Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (S) Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (S) See Res. Site Instruction Add Fee: Site Insp (S) See Res. Site Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal.	Ral or Market	Value: 73K 74 500	Front Rear	
Stal / PR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No Stal Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Survey held at CYCC CPG Des. of Damages. Frt Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Date / Time Action / Instruction 3/8/20 Rasul offer Don repair cost \$20,000 Continue of the part Continue of the part Continue of the part			R/Bal. R/Bal.	mı
St. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No wm Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No NA I REVITAGE IN REP. I 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Des. of Demages Frt Rear Ols Nis U/C Rooftop or The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collis Date / Time Action / Instruction 3/8/20 Rasul offer Don repair cost \$20,000 Action / Instruction			UBal. WBal.	- m
Survey held at Cycle C/S Des. of Damages Frt Rear I O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Date / Time Action / Instruction 3/8/20 Rasul offer Don repair cost \$20,000 Cycle C/S The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Add/20 Don request \$22,000 4/8/20 Seek mandate via merimen Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add/ Fee: Site Insp (\$) Seek mandate via merimen Add/ Fee: Site Insp (\$) The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to c				2020
Des. of Damages Frt Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Part Ime			1	
Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Date / Time Action / Instruction 3/8/20 Rasul offer Don repair cost \$20,000 Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Action / Instruction Instr	Lum Sum:	% · 3 val res of No		===
Date Time Action / Instruction 3/8/20 Rasul offer Don repair cost \$20,000 4/8/20 Don request \$22,000 4/8/20 Seek mandate via merimen Seek mandate via merimen	CA I REY	I REP. I 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Fit 7 Rear 7 O/S 7 N/S 7 U/C 7 Roottop	or ~
Date / Time Action / Instruction				a ta callin
Rasul offer Don repair cost \$20,000 Alay Cimit yolk Alay Don request \$22,000 Alay Seek mandate via merimen			The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure anected du	e to coms
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Servey Fee:				
A/8/20 Don request \$22,000 4/8/20 Seek mandate via merimen Seek mandate via merimen	3/8/20		J	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Protest Protes				
Days Of Repair: Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Transportation:				
Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Steel Former: Survey Fee: Steel Former: Survey Fee: Steel Former: Steel Form	4/8/20	Seek manuale via merimen		
Survey Fee: Steeling (\$) _ S+RS_SI				
Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Steel Fee: Site Insp. (\$)S+RSSI Site Insp. (\$) Photos Steel Formsi: Tech, Invs. (\$) Others Steel Fee: Weel:end. (\$)	<u> </u>		·	
Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Steel Fee: Site Insp. (\$)S+RSSI Site Insp. (\$) Photos Steel Formsi: Tech, Invs. (\$) Others Steel Fee: Weel:end. (\$)				
Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Steeling Survey Fee: Steeling Survey Fee: Steeling Survey Fee: Steeling		<u> </u>		
Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$)S + RSSI Interview (\$) Photos Cept Formal: Tech, Invs (\$) Others Cept Formal: Cept Formal	Date/Time, File P	ass to? Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI : Interview (\$) Photos : Tech, Invs (\$) Others : Weel-encl (\$) : Weel-e	n.			
Add Fee: :Site Insp (\$)\$+R\$si :Interview (\$) Photos Repres Formal:: :Tech, Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / I.S.I: (\$)				
: Interview (\$) Photos Repression : Tech, Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum (1.5.): (\$)			Francis	
Represent : Tech, Invs (\$) others Lump Sum / I.E.F. (\$)	2)	Add	record	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (%)			Coronical Coroni	
Comments of the comments of th	entropies and the second		:Tech, Invs (\$) others	
YOLA	Lump Sun	v / LB.f: (%)	: Weekend (\$	
			YOLA	



MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

: 197701469G Invoice Name & Address	
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Opera	ator		WIP No		
KAX00008	Credit	03/08/2020/		QUD	247 /	/ DonBong	Qty	55544 Unit Price	Disc%	Amount /
		Description	of Good	s / Services			u.,			27ov 4500.00
FRONT BUM REPAIR LH CUT/WELD E PNT88000 REMOVE AN 55900099 TOP UP AI A PNT88100 TO MOUNT E PNT88000 TRANSFER ATTACHMEN	PER, RH FRONT, D WHEELHOU ID INSTAL R CON GA VEHICLE RH FRONT T TO NEW	AMAGED PARTS FRONT FENDER DOOR, REPAIR USE, FR INF LI L RADIATOR A AS AND CHECK ON CELETTE TO T DOOR GLASS T DOOR PANEL SUPPORT PANE	AND A/CO A/CON S BENCHITO	N CONDENSE YSTEM CONDUCT CO	CHASSIS	ALIGNMENT ?				100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 150.00 150.00
RH FRONT' LH FRONT' WHEELHOUS SUNDRY APPLY BOD PNT88000	FENDER, DOOR, FR E,FR INR Y SEALAN	CONT CHASSIS CLH AND AFFE	MEMBER,	RTÍON	OR,					40 150.0 × 240.0
TO REMOVE	AND REP	LACE FRONT W	VINDSCRE	EN GLASS						
SUNDRY										★ 80.0
SUPPLY FR 1 SUNDRY	ONT WIND	SCREEN SEALA	AN I							★220.0
SUPPLY FR	ONT WIND	SCREEN SOLAF	RFILM							YU 80.0
PERFORM R	UST PRE	VENTION								7 450.0
A 20000001 REMOVE AN A 20000001	ND REPLA	CE INTAKE MA	NIFOLD A	AND THROTT	LE BODY					225 456.0

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

co Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Cust No/Name /Yeo Chern Ye Reg No/Reg Date SLP2348H / 30/05/201 Date In/Mileage / 0 Chassis No JMYXTGF3WHZ001810 Engine No 4B12SY4875 Make/Model MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (F58) Colour/Trim PO2 RED METALLIC / BK BLACK				

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
KAX00008	Credit	03/08/2020/ 09:40	QUD	247 / DonBong		55544		
KANDOOCO	0,00,0	Description of Good	s / Service	S	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
TO REMOV	AND REF	PLACE DASHBOARD , AI						
CONTROL I								225 00
A 20000001							1	225.00
TO REPLACE	E FRONT	BODY SAFETY BELT AN	D BUCKLE S	SEAT				120.00
10028901			2 72 75 82					120.00
		SNOSTIC CHECK USING	HI-SCAN PI	RO TEST				
USING HI-	-SCAN PRO	TEST					ľ	30.00
54900099	THE AND	CHACCIC ELECTRICAL	CVCTCH 7					565974.00075
CHECK MIN	CING AND	CHASSIS ELECTRICAL	2121FM *					7 225.00
54900099 RENEW HAR	NESS EUG	I AMP	-	п	П		1	M - SUGGESMESS
			95P	TITO O	45/			50.0
SHIPPLY FR	ONT NUMP	RER PLATE WITH FRAME	SII	ima		7.7		
SUNDRY		BER PLATE WITH FRAME	-O) (ل	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	166	ク	1	30 50.0
CHADDIES								
PNL, HEADL	AMP SUPT	, UPR RH ST Repair			1.00		23.00	44.6
PANEL, HEA	DLAMP SU	PPORT, OPR 57			1.00		23.00	176.3
PNL, HEADL	AMP SUPT	,UPR LH &			1.00		23.00	44.0 82.1
PANEL, HEA	DLAMP SU	PPORT, LWR, ; ?			1.00		23.00	44.
PANEL, HEA	DLAMP SU	PPORT, LH			1.00		23.00	44.
		PPORT, RH			1.00		23.00	44.
EXTENSION	FR SIDE	MEMBER, LH			1.00		0 23.00	44.
EXTENSION	FR SIDE	MEMBER, RH 7.			1.00		0 23.00	224.
SENSOR, AI					1.00		0 23.00	224.
SENSOR, AI	K BAG, RH	LU(120W) 2			1.00		0 23.00	368.
MOTOR, COO	LING FAN	,LH(120W) / ,LH(120W) /			1.00		0 23.00	368.
SHROUD, CO					1.00		0 23.00	198.
FAN, COOLI					1.00		0 23.00	60.
TANK ASSY	RADIATO	or cond de 1			1.00		0 23.00	79.
RADIATOR	Y224				1.00		0 23.00	840.
A CONDENSE	ASSY,A	C REFRIGE ST			1.00		0 23.00	659.
M HOSE,A/C	COMPR DI	SCHARGE 7			1.00	191.0	0 23.00	147.

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

o Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage Chassis No Engine No Make/Model Colour/Trim				

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	~~~~	WIP No		
KAX00008	Credit	03/08/2020/ 09:40	QUD	247 / DonBong		55544		
		Description of Goo	ds / Service	s	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M PIPE.A/C	CONDENSE	R OUTLET ?			1.00	262.00		201.74
M DUCT, A/CI					1.00	187.00		143.99
M CLIP, FR					12.00		23.00	36.96
M MANIFOLD	INLET ?				1.00	932.00		717.64
M LLC 4L	ner-	_			1.00		23.00	20.02
M COVER, HEA	ADLAMP SU	JPT PANEL ?			1.00		23.00	38.50
M CLIP, RR E					6.00		23.00	13.86
M COVER, FR					1.00		23.00	19.25
M GRILLE AS	SY RADÍA	ATOR COM			1.00	569.00		438.13
		GRILLE, RH			1.00		23.00	13.09
M BRACKET.	RADIATOR	GRILLE, LH	m		1.00		23.00	10.01
M CLIP, ENG	ROOM COV	VER ?	(C)	11 man 6	5 8.00		23.00	12.32
		SIDE, LH ACT	911	1110012	1.00		23.00	13.86
		SIDE, RHM	(CO) (L	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	1 1.00	18.00	23.00	13.86
M COVER, FR					1.00	5.00	23.00	3.85
M CLIP, ENG					6.00		23.00	9.24
M FACE, FR E					1.00	859.00	23.00	661.43
M EXTENSION	.FR BUMP	ER SUL			1.00	426.00	23.00	328.02
M COVER, FR	BUMPER 6	h_			1.00	280.00	23.00	215.60
M BRKT.FR B	SUMPER SI	DE.LWR LH ree			1.00	6.00	23.00	4.62
M BRKT.FR B	SUMPER SI	DE, LWR RH Mes -			1.00	5.00	23.00	3.85
M GARNÍSH,F	R BUMPER	LLH 🗡			1.00	78.00	23.00	60.06
M GARNISH,F					1.00	78.00	23.00	60.06
M COVER, FR					1.00	20.00	23.00	15.40
M COVER, FR					1.00	20.00	23.00	15.40
		PER SIDE			1.00		23.00	36.96
		PER SIDE ?			1.00	48.00	23.00	36.96
		IPER SIDE			1.00	220.00	23.00	169.40
M RH GARNIS	SH.FR BUM	PER SIDE			1.00		23.00	169.40
		MPER SIDE ?			1.00		23.00	86.24
		MPER SIDE ?			1.00		23.00	86.24
M REINF,FR					1.00		23.00	53.13
		BMPR SIDE -			1.00	22.00	23.00	16.94
C6: *								

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



Andrew Control of the Control of the

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage Chassis No Engine No Make/Model Colour/Trim	/Yeo Chern Ye SLP2348H / 30/05/201			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
KAX00008	Credit	03/08/2020/ 09:40	QUD	247 / DonBong		55544		
		Description of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M REINF, FR	BUMPER S	SIDE, LH			1.00		23.00	46.20
M REINFORCE	EMENT, FR	BUMPER 1			1.00	134.00		103.18
		FR BUMPER .			1.00	503.00		387.31
M HEADLAMP					1.00	810.00		623.70
M HEADLAMP					1.00	810.00		623.70
M LAMP ASSY					1.00	223.00		171.71
M LAMP ASSY		7.			1.00	223.00		171.71
M HOOD 51/	7				1.00	975.00		750.75
M HINGE, HO	DD,LH				1.00		23.00	52.36
M HINGE, HOC					1.00		23.00	52.36
M INSULATOR	R, HOOD α		_ [] []	$\Pi^{1.00}$	133.00		102.41
M WEATHERST	TRIP,HOOD	1	2125	ima	57.00		23.00	30.80
M WEATHERST		ner	2111	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	1.00		23.00	31.57
M LATCH, HOC			\mathcal{D}		(4.00)		23.00	58.52
M DAMPER, HO	00D Ler /	,			2.00		23.00	4.62
M FENDER,FR	LH suc	′ .			1.00		23.00	529.76
M FENDER,FR	RH buc				1.00		23.00	529.76
M INSULATOR	,FR FEND	ER, LH de			1.00		23.00	46.20
M INSULATOR	,FR FEND	ER, RH de			1.00		23.00	46.20
1 PANEL ASS	Y,FR DOO	R, RH requir			1.00		23.00	752.29
		T LINE, RH 🗡			1.00		23.00	. 68.53
1 TAPE, FR D					1.00		23.00	32.34
1 GLASS, WIN					1.00		23.00	1172.71
		D GLASS 🗡			2.00		23.00	4.62
MOULDING,					1.00	78.00	23.00	60.06
MOULDING,					2.00	92.00	23.00	141.68
SPACER,QT					3.00	8.00	23.00	18.48
1 BRACKET,					1.00	26.00	00.00	26.00
MODULE, AI	R BAG AC	7/ -/			1.00	1081.00	23.00	832.37
M CONT UNIT	,SRS DIA	GNOSIS MET			1.00	1040.00	23.00	800.80
M MODULE,PA	SSENGER	AIR BAG ACT			1.00	2337.00	23.00	1799.49
M PANEL, INS					1.00		23.00	863.17
M MODULE, DR	IVER KNE	E AIR BAG ACT			1.00		23.00	820.05

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 4 of 5





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

Reg No : 197701469G	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Cust No/Name	/Yeo Chern Ye
Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SLP2348H / 30/05/201
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16	Chassis No	JMYXTGF3WHZ001810
AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	Engine No	4B12SY4875
Contact No 6419 1892	Make/Model	MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (F58)
	Colour/Trim	POZ RED METALLIC / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Oper	ator		WIP No		
KAX00008	Credit	03/08/2020/ 09:40	QUD	247	/ DonBong	T-5000	55544		
KAACCCC		Description of Good	s / Service	es		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M S/BELT, FF	PRE-TEN	ISIO, OTR R 144/				1.00	667.00	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	513.59 513.59
M S/BELT, FF	PRE-TEN	ISIO,OTR L MI /				1.00	667.00	23.00	51.59
M ADJUSTER,	FR S/BEL	T ANCH, LH ?				1.00		23.00	51.59
M ADJUSTER,	FR S/BEI	T ANCH, RH ?				1.00		23.00	454.30
M WHEELHOUS						1.00	590.00	23.00	44.66
M PANEL, INS	TRUMENT,	LWR - 7				1.00		23.00	43.12
		PANEL, LWR -	1100			1.00		23.00	86.24
M PANEL, IN	TRUMENT,	LWR CTR -	LKK Auto	o Consultar	ts hence notify	1.00			1155.77
M THROTTLE			uie Kepa	lifer of the f	ollowing	1.00	1501.00		100.10
M HARNESS,	OG LAMP	7.	• 10 resurv	ey before/afte	COLON DOING	1.00	130.00	23.00	100.10
			- Pode Aria	damaged par	t(s) during resurvey	JL L			
			- 0113 DIID	HS ATA COMMAN	IA Continue III	570)		
			No illenat	modification	a Without Prejudice	basis			
			Simpleme	modification(s	nust be resurveyed a	SASI		1	
			is subject t	to final approv	nust be resurveyed <u>a</u> al from Insurance Co	nd			
						mpany			
		1	Acknowledge	ed by Repaire					
		1	Signature:			1			
			Date:					1	
				(V.				- 1	
		SURVE	OR NAME	: Lass	1 - HP 90	0 100 68			
		SURVEY	OR SIGNAT	TURE : 🧘	M				
		DATE:	03/08	2000	61230				
		REMAR	⟨S:						
				13	days				
			Res	set	orce pain	t Reve	14		
			,	J 12	XCESS:TB	A			

Confirm & accepted by

34,505.07 Nett 2415.35 7% GST on 34505.07

Total Payable

36,920.42

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 5 of 5

520064419 / Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd - Pandan Gardens RX/ DATE & TIME: 30/07/2020 15:43 BMITTED BY: Cheng Jo Jo

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aloresaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 30/07/2020 15:43 Date Of Accident 30/07/2020 13:20

Exact Location Of Accident ADAM ENTRANCE TO PIE (TUAS)

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number **SLP2348H**

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner YEO CHERN YE

NRIC No SXXXX797I

Email Address EURO TEB@HOTMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-98585190

Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-98585190

Vehicle Particulars

MITSUBISHI Manufacturer

OUTLANDER-2.4 CVT (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PERSONAL USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1700010091-03

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver YEO CHERN YE

NRIC No SXXXX797I Date Of Birth 10/01/1971 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 07/07/1995

Driving Experience 25 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98585190

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98585190

EMail Address EURO_TEB@HOTMAIL.COM ddress

BLK 485B TAMPINES AVENUE 9

#08-130 SINGAPORE

postcode

521485

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

•••

involved in the accident

NO

4

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1:

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB6896H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN CABSTAR

Details Of Properties

BACK SLIGHTLY DENTED

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

SOMMEROIAE VEHICLE

NRIC/Passport Number

MOHAMMAD FAUZI BIN MOHAMMAD AMBOKACHE SXXXX257E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

EDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC9791X

nicle Make/Model/Colour

J_{getails} Of Properties

vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR CHIN QUAN ZHI SXXXX422H

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV7022G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

LAI WEI QIAN

SXXXX197A

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signatu

(If driver is not th

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

METCH PLAN Adam Entrance + PIE (Tuas) DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT WERE DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Driver's Signature Policyholdec's Signa Date & Time: 30 (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No .:

Sum

Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle No.: /ehicle to be Exported: ntended Deregistration Date: /ehicle Make: /ehicle Model: /rimary Colour: Manufacturing Year: ingine No.: /hassis No.: Maximum Power Output: // Open Market Value:	797I SLP2348H
ntended Deregistration Date: /ehicle Make: /ehicle Model: /rimary Colour: Manufacturing Year: ingine No.: hassis No.: Maximum Power Output:	5LP2348H
ntended Deregistration Date: /ehicle Make: /ehicle Model: /rimary Colour: Manufacturing Year: ingine No.: hassis No.: Maximum Power Output:	
/ehicle Make: /ehicle Model: /rimary Colour: /fanufacturing Year: ingine No: hassis No.: /faximum Power Output:	No
Vehicle Model: Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year: Ingine No.: Phassis No.: Maximum Power Output:	03 Aug 2020
Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year: Ingine No.: Chassis No.: Maximum Power Output:	MITSUBISHI
Manufacturing Year: Ingine No.: Chassis No.: Maximum Power Output:	OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT 4WD
ngine No.: Phassis No.: Maximum Power Output:	Red
hassis No.: Maximum Power Output:	2017
Maximum Power Output:	4812SY4875
	JMYXTGF3WHZ001810
Jpen Market Value:	123.0 kW (164 bhp)
	\$20,147.00
Original Registration Date:	30 May 2017
irst Registration Date:	30 May 2017
ransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$20,206,00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 May 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$15.154.00
COE Expiry Date:	
COE Category:	29 May 2027
COE Period(Years):	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
QP Paid:	10
COE Rebate Amount:	\$54,406.00 \$37,104.00
Total Rebate Amount:	

Mitsubishi Outlander 2.4A

Overview Financial Accessories Similar Research Photos Map			
Price	\$73, 800		
Depreciation ①	\$9,360 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	09-May-2017 (6yrs 9mths 5days COE left)
Mileage	55,000 km (17k /yr)	Manufactured ①	2017
Road Tax 🕙	\$1,636 /yr	Transmission	Autó
Dereg Value 💮	\$52,537 as of today (change)	ому 🕜	\$20,700
COE 🗇	\$54,405	ARF ②	\$20,980
Engine Cap	2,360 сс	Power	123.0 kW (164 bhp)
Curb Weight (3)	1,625 kg	No. of Owners	2
Type of Vehicle	SUV		

Features

CVT Gearbox, 4WD 7 Seater SUV, Paddle Shifter. View specs of the Mitsubishi Outlander (2014-2015)

Accessories

18" Rims, Keyless Entry/Start,Front/ Rear Recorder. Reverse Camera /Sensors, Full Flat Folding 2nd/3rd Roll Seats, Leather Seats.



aintained By C&C With 10 Year Engine Warranty. No Repair Require, Buy With Peace Of Mind.

